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Women / 8 / Junior
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Tavia Perea430
Technique

9.400 9.600 9.2009.325 37.525
1T 1 3 6 1 

1 

Kayla Nguyen429
Technique

8.650 9.575 9.5009.425 37.150
7T 2 2 1 2 

2 

Jasmine Monroe427
Technique

8.900 9.025 9.4009.450 36.775
5 7 1 2 3 

3 

Madisyn Anyimi417
Technique

9.400 9.325 9.0508.100 35.875
1T 3 12T 11 4 

4 

Maile Dougherty404
Edge

8.925 8.900 9.1258.675 35.625
4 8T 6 9 5 

5 

Neela Piper431
Technique

8.350 9.050 8.9009.050 35.350
9 6 4 13 6 

6 

Rilee Gibbs422
Technique

8.950 8.825 9.2508.200 35.225
3 10 11 4T 7 

7 

Maia Lee406
Edge

8.650 8.900 9.2508.025 34.825
7T 8T 14 4T 8 

8 

Victoria Tobol408
Edge

7.900 8.750 9.3258.475 34.450
12 12 9 3 9 

9 

Makena Salgado433
Technique

7.950 8.800 9.0758.600 34.425
11 11 7 10 10 

10 

Jordyn Caulfield419
Technique

8.800 8.100 8.9508.525 34.375
6 14 8 12 11 

11 

Chloe Lienert425
Technique

8.150 8.400 8.7508.100 33.400
10 13 12T 15 12 

12 

Hannah Carsey418
Technique

0.000 9.200 9.1508.700 27.050
13T 4 5 7T 13 

13 

Emma Wright409
Edge

0.000 8.025 8.8508.375 25.250
13T 15 10 14 14 

14 

Eden Mortensen428
Technique

0.000 9.125 9.1500.000 18.275
13T 5 15 7T 15 

15 
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